Disciplina:Fisica Estatistica A
Turma:1
Periodo:2018/2

Nome do Aluno

DAVI DE MELO CALLEGARIO

FELIPE FERNANDES GARCIA

FELIPPE VIEIRA BENICIO DOS SANTOS
JOAO PEDRO GOMES PINHEIRO

JOA0 PAULO SAMPAIO SANTOS
LEANDRO SOARES FARIA

LUANNA MARCELLY SOARES SERQUEIRA
LUCAS TOLEDO DE BRITTO DAS CHAGAS
MARCELO KOGUT

MATHEUS PEREIRA MACEDO DE SOUSA
PATRICK L. de ALMEIDA A. COUTINHO
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CASTRO MOURA

TAYANE TANURE FRANGA
VITOR CARDOSO MARIA

Matricula
200620456011
201510191411
201510191611
201510191911
201510196711
201110260211
201320530211
201310094111
201510193411
201420553311
201310088111
201320530911
201310090611
201310093211

Médias

8,0
9,2
10,0
8,3

2,0
7,3
9,8
8,5
53
5,0
6,5
6,5

Situacao

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Reprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado



